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32612 MAINT/ALTR 45 01/15/2015

18040 SFR 280 03/09/2001

2002HX Base Yr

288 SW FAIRLINGTON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,172 116.7880 130.80 284,098 2001 2001 0 0 0 25.80 74.20

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1707

BAS 1,707 100 1,707 165,671

FEP 204 80 163 15,819

FGR 420 55 231 22,420

FOP 70 30 21 2,038

FOP 168 30 50 4,853

2,569 2,172 210,801

BAS= W17 FOP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W15  U2 L2  W5  L2 D2  W13 S32
FGR= S20 E21 N20 W21$ E34 FOP= S5 E7 N10 W7 S5$ N5 E7 S5 E13
N32$ FEP=  N12 W17 S12 E17$.

BAS

17
15

2.9
5

2.9
13

32

34
5

7

5

13

32

FOP 12

14

12

14

FGR20

21

20

21
FOP

5

7

10

7

5

FEP 12

17

12

17

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 990.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,485

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 30 20 600.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 12,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 10 40 400.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 10 40 400.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,200

18,085

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.47 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,324

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 700

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.97 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 94,715


